Explosion Vent Panels
Technical Datasheet
Explosion vent panels are advanced explosion protection solutions designed for installation on enclosed
equipment. They open at a predetermined pressure (P ) to rapidly and safely relieve explosion overpressure to
a designated safe area, without fragment emission, ensuring the integrity of the protected vessel and preventing
structural damage.
stat
In the event of a rapid pressure rise due to an internal deflagration, the vent panel opens at its calibrated rupture

BRP990x660 990×660 0,498
BRP1100x600 1100×600 0,53
BRP1000x666 1000×666 0,539
BRP1220x735 1220×735 0,747
BRP1000x1000 1000×1000 0,846
BRP1198x995 1198×995 1,023
BRP1100x1100 1100×1100 1,04
BRP1750x800 1750×800 1,202
BRP1460x1000 1370×910 1,247
BRP1220x1220 1220×1220 1,3
BRP1500x1200 1500×1200 1,59
BRP2080x1080 2080×1080 2
BTP [Flat. Trapezoidal]>
Type Dimensions (mm) Venting Area
(m )2
BCP280 280 0,031
BCP370 370 0,071
BCP470 470 0,115
BCP565 565 0,159
BCP715 715 0,317
BCP974 974 0,614
BCP1020 1020 0,679
BCP [Flat. Circular]>
Type Dimensions (mm)
(AxBxC)
Venting Area

Venting Area
(m )2
BRDM550x250 550×250 0,072
BRDM550x350 550×350 0,114
BRDM537x385 537×385 0,125
BRDM496x496 496×496 0,156
BRDM690x425 690×425 0,189
BRDM670x570 670×570 0,26
BRDM880x530 880×530 0,324
BRDM970x537 970×537 0,366
BRDM1000x666 1000×660 0,485
BRDM1000x1000 1000×1000 0,761
BRDM [Domed. Rectangular Double-layer]>
Type Dimensions (mm) Venting Area
(m )2
BCD280 280 0,031
BCD370 370 0,071
BCD470 470 0,115
BCD565 565 0,159
BCD715 715 0,317
BCD974 974 0,614
BCD1020 1020 0,679
BCD [Domed Circular Single-layer]>
Type Dimensions (mm)
(AxB)
Venting Area
(m )2
BRD550x250 550×250 0,08
BRD380x380 380×380 0,09
BRD550x350 550×350 0,127
BRD537x385 537×385 0,139
BRD496x496 496×496 0,173
BRD690x425 690×425 0,21
BRD740x460 740×460 0,25
BRD670x570 670×570 0,289
BRD850x500 850×500 0,323
BRD880x530 880×530 0,36
BRD970x537 970×537 0,393
BRD740x740 740×740 0,413
BRD1000x666 1000×666 0,539
BRD1000x1000 1000×1000 0,846
Type Dimensions (mm)
(AxB)
Venting Area
(m )2
BRH670X570 670x570 0,289
BRH880X530 880X530 0,36
BRH1000X666 1000X666 0,539
BRH1000X1000 1000X1000 0,846
Type Dimensions (mm)
(AxB)
Venting Area
(m )2
BRS670X570 670X570 0,289
BRS880X530 880X530 0,36
BRS1000X666 1000X666 0,539
BRS1000X1000 1000X1000 0,846
BRH for H  [Reinforced Rectangular]2>
BRS [Reinforced Rectangular]>
*For other sizes and/or working conditions, please contact us.
adix@adixatex.com +34 926 51 54 45www.adixatex.com